GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
Capitol Square, Atlanta, Georgia 30334-4201

Annual Application For Commercial Feed License / Renewal

Application is hereby made to obtain a commercial feed license in the State of Georgia for the year ending December 31,

LICENSEE (as name appears on label)

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP CODE

Submitted by (if other than Licensee)

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP CODE
CONTACT PERSON EMAIL

SIGNATURE TELEPHONE FAX

The License Fee is determined by the amount of Commercial Feed distributed during the previous calendar year and the date the fee is received.
FEE MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH THE APPLICATION OR LATE FEE WILL APPLY. CHECK ONLY ONE BOX BELOW:

NEW LICENSE $75 [] RENEWALS: Last Years
Tonnage By Jan. 31 Feb. 1-Feb.29  Mar. 1-Mar. 31 After April 1
0-2500 $7501 $900 $105 $150
2501-5000 $200 ] $240 ] $280 ] $400 ]
5001-10000 $400 ] $480 ] $560 [] $800 []
10001-15000 $600 ] $720 ] $840 ] $1,200 ]
15001-20000 $800 ] $960 [] $1,120 ] $1,600 ]
20001-25000 $1,000 ] $1,200 ] $1,400 ] $2,000 ]
25001-30000 $1,200 ] $1,440 ] $1,680 ] $2,400 ]
30001-35000 $1,500 ] $1,800 ] $2,100 ] $3,000 ]
35001 or more $2,000 ] $2,400 ] $2,800 ] $4,000 ]

Type of feed distributed by Licensee
(check all applicable)

List below each manufacturing facility, or distribution warehouse location in Georgia (if any) idd 0 ”
with complete address, phone number, and contact person. m z ; 2 E W
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This license expires on “December 317, but for so long as appropriate fees thereon are paid, may be deemed to be renewed from year to year, unless surrendered, abandoned,
revoked, or cancelled. The Commissioner of Agriculture shall require a new application annually for the renewal of this license. (If all fees are not paid as required, license is
deemed abandoned and may be renewed only upon new application and payment of appropriate fees.)

MAIL TO: Georgia Department of Agriculture, Seed, Fertilizer & Feed Section, 19 MLK Jr. Dr., SW, Atlanta, Georgia 30334-4201

' FOR DEPARTMENTAL USEONLY  FOR DEPARTMENTAL USEONLY  FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE ONLY
Date:
Check #:
Check $:
Company ID #: BY

PROGRAM DIRECTOR
SFF-COMMERCIAL FEED LICENSE



	Application is hereby made to obtain a commercial feed license in the State of Georgia for the year ending December 31: 
	LICENSEE as name appears on label: 
	ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	STATE: 
	ZIP CODE: 
	Submitted by if other than Licensee: 
	ADDRESS_2: 
	CITY_2: 
	STATE_2: 
	ZIP CODE_2: 
	CONTACT PERSON: 
	EMAIL: 
	TELEPHONE: 
	FAX: 
	75: Off
	75_2: Off
	200: Off
	400: Off
	600: Off
	800: Off
	1000: Off
	1200: Off
	1500: Off
	2000: Off
	90: Off
	240: Off
	480: Off
	720: Off
	960: Off
	1200_2: Off
	1800: Off
	2400: Off
	1440: Off
	105: Off
	280: Off
	560: Off
	840: Off
	1120: Off
	1400: Off
	1680: Off
	2100: Off
	2800: Off
	150: Off
	400_2: Off
	800_2: Off
	1200_3: Off
	1600: Off
	2000_2: Off
	2400_2: Off
	3000: Off
	4000: Off
	List below each manufacturing facility or distribution warehouse location in Georgia if any with complete address phone number and contact person Use additional sheets if necessaryRow1: 
	List below each manufacturing facility or distribution warehouse location in Georgia if any with complete address phone number and contact person Use additional sheets if necessaryRow2: 
	List below each manufacturing facility or distribution warehouse location in Georgia if any with complete address phone number and contact person Use additional sheets if necessaryRow3: 
	List below each manufacturing facility or distribution warehouse location in Georgia if any with complete address phone number and contact person Use additional sheets if necessaryRow4: 
	Date: 
	Check: 
	Check_2: 
	Company ID: 
	BY: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off


